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Short Description

Elbow Female BSP 304 Stainless Steel Air & Water Fittings can be used in a wide variety of industrial
applications such as compressed air & water systems.
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Description

304 stainless steel fittings are highly resistant to oxidation and corrosion making these ideal for use on

compressed air piping systems.

Elbow Female BSP 304 Stainless Steel Fitting available sizes -

1/4" x 1/4” Female - Female Elbow
3/8" x 3/8" Female - Female Elbow
1/2" x 1/2" Female - Female Elbow
3/4" x 3/4" Female - Female Elbow

1" x 1" Female - Female Elbow

AA Spray hold extensive stock of 304 stainless steel BSP air fittings such as hex nipples, reducing nipples,

Part No. AX12-900-404
Part No. AX12-900-406
Part No. AX12-900-408
Part No. AX12-900-410
Part No. AX12-900-412

reducing bushes, hose tails, tee's, elbows, plugs reducing sockets and much more with fast delivery Australia

wide.

Additional Information

Brands

Additional Options

Atomex

Choose a fitting size
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Elbow F-F 1/4" Stainless

Elbow F-F 3/8" Stainless

Elbow F-F 1/2" Stainless

Elbow F-F 3/4" Stainless

Elbow F-F 1" Stainless

$0.00

$0.85

$2.05

$4.26

$6.75
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