



Elbow Female BSP 304 Stainless Steel Air & Water Fitting

\$2.90 INCL. GST

Product Images



Short Description

Elbow Female BSP 304 Stainless Steel Air & Water Fittings can be used in a wide variety of industrial applications such as compressed air & water systems.

Description

304 stainless steel fittings are highly resistant to oxidation and corrosion making these ideal for use on compressed air piping systems.

Elbow Female BSP 304 Stainless Steel Fitting available sizes -

1/4" x 1/4" Female - Female Elbow	Part No. AX12-900-404
3/8" x 3/8" Female - Female Elbow	Part No. AX12-900-406
1/2" x 1/2" Female - Female Elbow	Part No. AX12-900-408
3/4" x 3/4" Female - Female Elbow	Part No. AX12-900-410
1" x 1" Female - Female Elbow	Part No. AX12-900-412

AA Spray hold extensive stock of 304 stainless steel BSP air fittings such as hex nipples, reducing nipples, reducing bushes, hose tails, tee's, elbows, plugs reducing sockets and much more with fast delivery Australia wide.

Additional Information

Brands Atomex

Additional Options

Choose a fitting size	Elbow F-F 1/4" Stainless	\$0.00
	Elbow F-F 3/8" Stainless	\$0.85
	Elbow F-F 1/2" Stainless	\$2.05
	Elbow F-F 3/4" Stainless	\$4.26
	Elbow F-F 1" Stainless	\$6.75

